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	LES MASSES


·  Le tableau de conversion :

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	tonne
	quintal
	
	kilogramme
	hectogramme
	décagramme
	gramme
	décigramme
	centigramme
	milligramme

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	t
	q
	-
	kg
	hg
	dag
	g
	dg
	cg
	mg

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	7
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	3
	5,
	0
	8
	

	
	
	
	0,
	0
	0
	9
	
	
	


Ligne 1 : 

25 hg = 2,5 kg = 2 500 g

Ligne 2 : 

4 575 kg = 4,575 t = 4 575 000 g

Ligne 3 : 

35,08 g = 3 508 cg = 0,0350 8 kg

Ligne 4 : 

0,009 kg = 9 g

